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Surface-mounting distributor, rubber - Distributor, solid
rubber, wall mounting

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 5402051

EAN 4024941948708

product category (PG) Distributor, solid rubber, wall mounting

protection degree (SA) IP44

Colour of appliance Housing bottom simular black RAL 9017, Housing top

simular black RAL 9017

Height 380mm
Width 370mm
Depth 225mm
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Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
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Bals-Polska Elektrotechnika Sp. Z 0.0. ul. ubniaska 4a, 46-024 Brynica PL

13 MB 117

0.0 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941948708

590 mm

380 mm

230 mm

0.755 kg

45,066 ccm

TiefenmaB/ depth X (mm)

Bezeichnung/ with

Schutzk. Steckdose/domestic socket
CEE 16A 3p

CEE 16A 4p

CEE 16A 5p

CEE 32A 3p/4p

CEE 32A 5p

CEE 63A 3p/4p/5p
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